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CRACK MEASURE GAUGE
• Designed to check the diameter of cracks in concrete walls 

and foundations
• Size range: 0.10 - 1.4mm
• Chrome stainless steel
• Made in Japan

$14.95

PART NO: 321066

gripping plier 
Bonus pack 3 piece
• Gripping pliers in popular sizes
• Made in Germany

CONTENTS

Part No Description Qty

86 03 250 Plier Wrench - 250mm 1

87 01 250 KNIPEX Cobra® - 250mm 1

87 01 125 BONUS MINI KNIPEX Cobra® - 125mm 1

$239.95

PART NO: KBP001

BONUS KNIPEX COBRA® MINI PLIER

C-HOOK 
WRENCH SET

puller & bearing 
separator combination kit 
hydraulic 
• Universal master kit is a complete pulling solution

• Two or three leg combinations with leg sizes 100, 150, 200mm

• Main rod and extension rod with twin beam and separator plate configuration

• Includes nose piece extensions for famous Toledo hydraulic ram

• Manufactured from drop forged heat treated steel for maximum strength

• Supplied in heavy duty storage box

Part No Spread Reach Bearing Separator Twin Beam

265000 180mm 425mm 75 - 105mm 200mm

$359.00

PART NO: 265000

digital measuring 
wheel 10km

• Ratcheting interchangeable head 
• Ratcheting feature allows for improved 
 use in confined spaces
• Includes both standard hook and pin 
 style heads to cover a range of applications 
• Size range: Ø 19-166mm 

• Digital Measuring Wheel 10Km 
• Large backlit LCD digital display for easy operation
 in low light conditions 
• Displays both metric and imperial measurements 
• Five memory data storage 
• Integrated kick stand  
• Supplied in heavy duty nylon bag 
• User guide included 

$294.95

PART NO: 322552

NEW!NEW!

NEW!

$169.00

PART NO: 315161

best seller

NEW!
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A leading name in quality hand tools!
SECURITY SPRING HOOKS
• Safety measure used to secure tools when working at heights
• Prevents injury and downtime as a result of falling tools 

Part No Description Load Extension Range PRICE

321261 Standard: Coil spring style 
stainless steel wire with PU coating

1Kg 430 - 1400mm $13.95

321262 3Kg 600 - 1800mm $15.50

301907 Heavy Duty: Bungee style 
elasticized nylon stretch cord

5Kg 430 - 1400mm $15.95

301908 10Kg 600 - 1800mm $19.95

321261 321262

301907

301908

automatic self 
grip pullerS 
• Unique quick change head design for 2 or 3 

jaw external or internal pulling work
• Self-gripping, self-centring and spring
 loaded design
• Designed for easy removal of bearings, 

pulleys, gears and sprockets

Part No Spread Reach Capacity PRICE

225040 76 - 102mm 90mm 10 Tonne $109.00

225070 76 - 178mm 135mm 20 Tonne $199.00

sliding beam 
mechanical
puller kit
• Thin jaw legs slide across twin or 

triple beam to provide varying 
spread sizes for internal or 
external applications

$259.95

PART NO: 221007

Legs Spread Reach

100, 210 & 260mm 35-110mm 260mm

micro adjustable 
bearing puller
Mechanical 1 Tonne
• For the rapid easy removal of small bearings and similar assemblies
• Self centre under load and can be used with the attached T bar 
 or 13mm hexagon drive
• Securing collar tightens under load 
 for positive, non-slip pulling action
• Supplied in blow mould storage case

Spread Reach

19 - 45mm 73mm

$69.00

PART NO: 246600

• Designed to remove the main bearing on armatures in 
automotive, electrical and industrial applications

• Thin profile jaws enable a tight and secure grip around the 
bearing

• Made from durable drop forged Chrome Vanadium steel for 
 increased rigidity and long service life
• Supplied in custom moulded EVA foam tray for safe and 

secure storage

armature 
bearing pullers

Part No Spread Reach Capacity PRICE

226100 19 - 35mm 50mm 1 Tonne $39.00

226101 24 - 55mm 100mm 1.3 Tonne $45.00

226102 35 - 80mm 160mm 1.8 Tonne $99.00

CIRCLIP 
PLIER SET
QUICK CONVERSION 
10 Piece
• Comprehensive set for removal 
 and installation of internal and 
 external circlips
• Thumb screw quick conversion style
• Includes pick and hook tools

• Includes a variety of Ribe, Hex, Torx and Spline bits
• Includes 90mm extension and 3/8” and 1/2” square drive adaptors
• Hardened and tempered alloy steel
• 37 piece set supplied in a metal storage case

Multi Bit Set
37 Piece

$54.95

PART NO: 301934

$109.00

PART NO: 301939

• Trade professional pair of heavy duty glass carrying tools
• Ergonomic design with a lifting capacity of 160kg (with both in use)
• Ideal for glass, stone, plastic, steel etc.
• Opening range: 40mm

heavy duty panel & slab 
carrying set 2 piece $355.00

PART NO: 321107
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materials
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knives Part No. Description Blade 
Length

Handle 
Length PRICE

SK3 Stock knife - triple blade 45/50/65mm 85mm $45.95

SK4 Stock knife - single blade 80mm 110mm $39.95

SK5 Stock knife - single blade 100mm 127mm $45.00

2BKZ Stock knife - double blade 65/75mm 88mm $17.95

321301 Pocket knife - single blade 60mm 90mm $17.95

BMK3B Bootmaker's knife 110mm 100mm $4.95

MAGNETIC BOX LEVEL BONUS PACK
Metric Steel Wide Blade 
Heavy Duty   Part No.321905

• Contains 600mm and 1200mm levels, plus Free Toledo Measuring Tape
• Reinforced aluminium frame
• Enlarged centre vial
• Rubber removable end caps

5m 
Measuring Tape Part No Length Thickness Height

322060 600mm 31mm 66mm

322120 1200mm 31mm 66mm

$128.95

PART NO: NBP020

File Sets 
4 Piece
• Premium European made sets
• Round, half round, flat and square

Part No Blade Length PRICE

TFR2501 File Set Bastard  4 Piece 250mm $49.95
TFR2502 File Set Second Cut 4 Piece 250mm $49.95
TFR2503 File Set Smooth Cut 4 Piece 250mm $49.95

CENTRE PUNCH
automatic
• No hammer required for operation
• Made in Japan

$34.95

PART NO: 321040

Oil Seal
Remover 310mm
• Features different sized hook ends to cover a wide range of 

large and small seal applications
• Includes a spare hook tip and retaining screws

$14.95

PART NO: 301042

Precision Angle 
Cutter Heavy Duty

$10.95

PART NO: 321026

• Dual use straight and angled cutting in 0-135°
• Supplied with protractor for angled cutting

Thread 
Restoring Tap, 
Die & File 
51 Piece Master Set
• Suitable for restoring a wide variety 
 of metric and SAE threads
•  Includes tap and dies covering 
 metric and SAE (UNC and UNF) 
 and three double ended 
 thread files

• Steel wire rope: 5mm (3/16”)
• Cutting capacity: 1.5mm (1/16”)
• Jaw opening (max): 8mm

Wire Rope & Spring 
Wire Cutter $16.95

PART NO: 316022

strike-thru
screwdriver set 
5 Piece
• Phillips and slotted strike thru and stubby

• Shatterproof impact steel cap with strike-thru
• Made in Japan

$49.95

PART NO: 321985

Combination
Pliers

• 1/2” to 2”

PIPE LEVEL
SET 5 Piece $19.95

PART NO: 322011

• 1/4” square drive
• Made in Japan

With 7 piece clip on bit set!

Gearless Stubby 
Screwdriver
with Bit Set

• For firm gripping and cutting
• Serrated gripping zones for flat and round material
• Suitable for most soft and hard wire up to 3mm in diameter

Diagonal Cutting 
Pliers
• Heavy duty cutters for powerful, efficient and precise cutting
• Suitable for most soft and hard wire up to 3mm in diameter

Part No Length Opening Width PRICE

301994 180mm 0-22mm 3-11mm $26.95
301995 200mm 0-20mm 3-11mm $29.95

Part No Length Opening Width PRICE

301990 180mm 0-40mm 11mm $14.95
301991 210mm 0-45mm 12mm $24.95

BRANDS 
CONSTRUCTION

circular saw 
guide square
• Stainless steel guide frame for
 accurate line marking and 
 150mm graduated 
 straight edge

$29.00

PART NO: 321930

• High grade stainless steel
• Newly produced range
• Improved quality

DISCOUNTED & 
BONUS OFFER

$49.95

EACH

HOT 
PRICE

HOT 
PRICE

2BKZ

BMK3B

SK3

SK4

321301

t-handle set Hex Key   8 Piece
• Heat treated chrome vanadium steel
• For the removal and installation of hex style screws, bolts and fittings
• Supplied in custom protective wallet
• Sizes: 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 6 (mm)

$54.95

PART NO: 301987

HOT 
PRICE

$22.95

PART NO: 321920

HOT 
PRICE

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

$199.00

PART NO: 321010

upgraded 
range

SK5
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• Black natural rubber head provides enough force without damaging the striking surface

rubber mallet 24oz

ball pein hammers
• Professional workshop hammers

Part No Description PRICE

321053 Carbon Fibre Handle 32oz $33.95

321054 Hickory Handle 16oz $19.95

Club HammeR 3LB

sledge HammeR 
10LB 910mm

$32.95

PART NO: 321056

$79.95

PART NO: 321057

$19.95

PRICES FROM

$10.95

PART NO: 321091

precision measuring set 3 Piece
• Includes: Metric Mini Square, Stainless Steel Rule, Taper Gauge
• Made in Japan

$29.00

PART NO: 321903

solder sucker
• Used for the safe and easy removal of molten 

solder during soldering repair work
$5.95

PART NO: 302121

soldering ironS
• The solution for all soldering requirements for the professional tradesman or DIY enthusiast
• Toledo soldering irons offer premium quality, professional features while remaining simple, 

efficient and easy to use

Part No Voltage Wattage Heat Range PRICE

302101 240V AC 40W 450-480°C $19.95

302104 240V AC 100W 500-550OC $29.95

302110 12V DC 30W 420-450OC $14.95

302104

302110

• Unique ratcheting handle design is ideal for use in confined areas
•  Includes pitch gauge, taps, dies, tap holder, die holder and ratcheting handle
•  Suitable for creating new threads or repairing threads
• Size Range: 4–1/2 UNC, 10–1/2 UNF and M3 x 0.5 – M12 x 1.75

tap & die ratchet 
handle master set Metric & SAE  75 Piece

$257.95

PART NO: 321050

• For fast, efficient and easy crimp work

• Designed to achieve correct compression and electrical connection

• 10mm2 (8 B&S) , 16mm2 (6 B&S) , 25mm2 (3 B&S) , 35mm2 (2 B&S)

RATCHETING CRIMPING 
PLIERS  325mm $69.95

PART NO: 302020

• 14, 16 , 18, 20, 26, 32 (mm)
• Removes internal and external surface burrs 
 on tubes and pipes at the same time

6 in 1 deburr
master tool

$14.95

PART NO: 321058

FLASHLIGHT
Telescopic Magnetic
• Telescopic shaft, 360° flexible head. Max ext. 550mm

• 3 LED bulbs, batteries included

$22.95

PART NO: 321033

Air Blow Guns
1/4” Steel Inlet   1175L/m @ 150PSI
• Inbuilt adjustable airflow control
• Safety versions eliminate any danger if there is contact with the skin

Safety Cut 
Outs

Also 
Available 

with 355mm 
nozzle

Part No Description Nozzle Length PRICE

321100 High Flow Safety 100mm $16.95

321101 High Flow Safety 355mm $17.95

321100

321102

Standard

Part. No Description Nozzle Length PRICE

321102 High Flow Standard 60mm $15.95

321103 High Flow Rubber Tip 120mm $15.95

Rubber 
Tipped

321103

BRANDS 
CONSTRUCTION

HOT 
PRICE

HOT 
PRICE

curved claw HammeR 20oz

$27.50

PART NO: 321055



$59.95

PART NO: 305500
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• Integrated BLUETOOTH® Smart data transmission
• Extra-large digital display, programmable button
•  Water protected for heavy-duty work with 
 coolants and lubricants, protection rating 
•  IP67 according to IEC 60529
• Position memorised in sleeping mode
• Made in Switzerland

DIGITAL BLUETOOTH
VERNIER CALIPER 
150mm

$549.00

PART NO: 322400

DIGITAL BLUETOOTH
micrometer 0-30mm

• Integrated Bluetooth® Smart data transmission
• Automatic wake-up by moving the measuring spindle 
• Sleeping mode after 20 min. of no use
• Position memorised in sleeping mode  
• Water protected for heavy-duty work with coolants and lubricants
• Quick displacement of the measuring spindle 12 mm / rotation 
• Adjustable measuring force 5N / 10N
• Made in Switzerland

$995.00

PART NO: 322401

Variable Length Vertical Lift 
Pump Ezee Flo Down-Stroke
• A versatile hand lift pump engineered for use on 20 litre containers with seven adaptors to 

suit most drum types including those with Rieke or regular openings
• Suitable for transferring engine oils, gear oils, diesel, 100% antifreeze and light fuels
• Not recommended for use with water based and other corrosive materials

Variable length

Down stroke 
dispensing

Spring embedded 
non-kink hose

Supplied with multiple 
adaptors to suit most 
drum types

BRANDS 
CONSTRUCTION

heavy duty grease fi ller 
dispenser
• Forces out old grease from bearings and 
 evenly replaces with fresh grease
• Sits on top of a 20L grease drums  mess free
• Suits bearings 100mm to 200mm in diameter
• Inbuilt cover keeps grease free from 

contaminates

measuring tape

• Supplied with flexible hose, steel extension 
 and hydraulic coupler

Pistol 
Grease Gun 
Heavy Duty 450g

$38.00

PART NO: 305219

Lever 
Grease Gun 
Heavy Duty 450g

$44.00

PART NO: 305221

taper gauges 
• Accuracy: -/+ 0.05mm
• Manufactured from stainless steel with hang hole
• Made in Japan

Part No Size Range PRICE

700A 1 - 15mm $21.95
700B 15 - 30mm $35.95

$735.00

PART NO: 305155

$42.50

PART NO: 322018

• Supplied with flexible hose, steel extension 
 and hydraulic coupler

30 metre steel 
• Steel tape with nylon coating 
• Metric markings

$21.95

PRICES FROM

DIGITAL BLUETOOTH
dial indicator
• Integrated Bluetooth® Smart data transmission
• Robust construction 
• Water and coolant resistant 
• New technology with configurable menus
• Broad choice of functions (MIN/MAX/DELTA, TOL, 
• Factor, PRESET, AUTO OFF, etc.)
• Automatic wake-up and sleeping mode
• Maximum error of 3 μm
• Made in Switzerland

$1,250.00

PART NO: 322402

bluetooth 
software

• To enable Bluetooth® wireless connectivity 
between instrument and device, software 
installation and receiving dongle is required

• Enables up to 16 instruments to be 
synchronised simultaneously

Part No Description PRICE
322404 Basic Version - Receiving dongle and software CD $149.00

322405 Full Version - Installation USB key with software (322404 also required) $229.00

• The 900 head provides easy access  
 to hard to reach places

• Includes two magnetised reversible 
drill bits: PH1 and PH2

Right Angle
Drill Attachment

Removable handle

Variable 
handle 

location

Bit Set Master 
100 Piece
• Compact bit set with a variety of popular screw head combinations including 
 Slotted, Phillips, Pozidriv, Torx, Tamper Proof Torx and Hex
• Includes 1/4” square drive bit holder

HOT 
PRICE $44.95

PART NO: 301447

$79.95

PART NO: 321921

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

NEW!
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Part No Qty Part No. Qty Part No. Qty

TTBY20-22 10 TTBY44-47 10 TTBY68-73 8

TTBY26-28 10 TTBY48-51 8 TTBY74-79 7

TTBY29-31 10 TTBY52-55 8 TTBY80-85 7

TTBY32-35 10 TTBY56-59 7 TTBY86-91 6

TTBY36-39 10 TTBY60-63 10 TTBY104-112 5

TTBY40-43 10 TTBY64-67 10 TTBY113-121 4

T-BOLT CLAMP 
MERCHANDISER 150 Clamps
Full range of Part Stainless Steel T-Bolt Hose Clamps

Dash Camera Recorder

BONUS dash camera with every HOSE CLAMP PACK

● Screen size: 2.4” display
● Motion detection, loop video
● Up to 32GB TF card
● Video Resolution: 1280 x 720px

250
HOSE CLAMPS

● Tridon perforated hose clamps 
 are maufactured in Australia 
 to the highest standard     
● Easy to install
● Maximum strength

Part No. Size Range Qty Part No. Size Range Qty

MH004 6-16mm 50 HS010 14-27mm 40

MH006 11-22mm 40 HS020 21-44mm 30

MH005 11-18mm 30 HS024 27-51mm 30

HS008 13-25mm 30 TOTAL 250

 to the highest standard     

$220.00

PART NO: TBP071

$480.00

PART NO: TBM150

EASY SELECTION

EASY ACCESS 
AND REFILL

PERFORATED BAND HOSE 
CLAMP MERCHANDISER 
250 Clamps
Popular range of Part Stainless Steel 
Perforated Band Hose Clamps

Part No. Qty Part No. Qty

MH004 30 HS020 30

MH006 30 HS024 30

HS010 30 HS028 20

HS012 30 HS032 20

HS016 30 $299.00

PART NO: CMHS250

• Pack of popular sizes and colours
• Manufactured from virgin nylon 6/6 and are 

UL94V-2 flammable rated 

Cable Tie
Packs

Lay Flat 
Hose Clamp

for the perfect seal every time

NEW!

Part No Size QTY PRICE

LF020P 2” 10pk $36.95

LF025P 2.5” 10pk $44.50

LF030P 3” 10pk $46.50

LF040P 4” 10pk $52.50

Transferring water and need a perfect seal every time?

premium quality . extensive range

we’ve got it coveredBRANDS 
CONSTRUCTION

CABLE TIE PACKS BLACK UV STABLILISED 

CT154BKCDCT305BKCD

x10

CT205BKCD

x10

CT254BKCD

x10

cable tie 
multi buy packs

Part. No Width Length Total Qty

CTP25 2.5mm & 
4.8mm 100mm 1000 

CTP26 4.8mm 300mm 300

Part No Contents Size Quantity PRICE

TBP075 CT305BKCD 5 x 300mm 100pk x 10 $69.95

TBP076 CT205BKCD 5 x 200mm 100pk x 10 $36.50

TBP077 CT154BKCD 4 x 150mm 100pk x 10 $29.95

TBP079 CT254BKCD 4 x 250mm 100pk x 10 $56.00

Nylon Cable Tie 
Combo Pack

$27.50

PART NO: CTCP1000Tridon now o� ers a clamp designed for lay � at hose. Developed and manufactured by Tridon Australia, 
the clamp features a unique pressure system designed to seal like no other clamp.
The clamp works by focusing the clamping force into two small channels, 
maximising the crush of the thin rubberised material to achieve the ultimate seal.
Available in all sizes required (2” – 4”). 
Fit them to your water system today for a perfect, dry connection.

• 1000 assorted cable ties in popular sizes

$27.50

EACH

x10
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PLIERS FOR PROFESSIONALS
PREMIUM QUALITY . MADE IN GERMANY

Insulated Screwdriver Set 6 Piece

• Contains six Knipex 1000V insulated 
screwdrivers

• Individually tested to 1000V

Description Size

Slotted 3 x100mm

Slotted 4 x 100mm

Slotted 5.5 x 125mm

Slotted 6.5 x 15mm

Phillips PH1 x 80mm

Phillips PH2 x 100mm

$114.00

PART NO: 00 20 12 V01

XL gripping plier 
BONUS pack

Part No Description Length

86 03 400 Plier Wrench XL 400mm

87 01 560 Cobra®  XXL 560mm

FREE 87 01 250 Cobra® 250mm

87 01 560

86 03 400$599.00

PART NO: KBP002

ratchet action 
cable cutter 
• Innovative three-stage ratchet drive with 
 high leverage for easy cutting
• For cable up to 60mm diameter
• Length: 320mm

$749.00

PART NO: 95 32 320

universal shears
• Precisely ground blades with fine serration for a clean, non-slip cut 
• Cutting edge with integrated cable cutter 
• With plastic belt case 
 ideal for electricians 
• Length: 155mm

$55.00

PART NO: 95 05 155

concreters’ nippers

Part. No Length PRICE

99 01 250 250mm $45.00

99 01 280 200mm $48.00

99 01 300 300mm $56.95

•   To twist and cut wire in one operation: fast, 
 reliable and economical
•   Precision and long service life make these the most widely  

 purchased concretors nippers in the world

bonus
cobra® 
water 
pump plier
87 01 250

PRECISION CIRCLIP PLIER SETS

9852

9854

9856

98 53 03

98 53 13

98 55

• Heavy duty, high precision quality

• Inserted tips of spring wire

• Ten times longer service life than regular circlip pliers

• 001957V01: Four common precision circlip pliers for highest requirements

• 001958V02: Eight established models of precision circlip pliers 
 for the most demanding requirements

Part No Description

00 19 57 V01 Set of 2 internal and 2 external precision 
circlip pliers (4 piece set)

00 19 58 V02 Set of 4 internal and 4 external precision 
circlip pliers (8 piece set)

00
 19

 57
 V

01
00

 19
 57

 V
02$220.00

PART NO: 00 19 57 V01

$445.00

PART NO: 00 19 58 V02

Combination 
Plier Set 4 Piece 

• Set of four top selling KNIPEX pliers in EVA foam tray
• Pliers arranged clearly and well protected
• For all common tool trolleys and workbenches

Contents

Cobra® Water Pump Plier - 250mm

Combination Plier - 200mm

Long Nose Plier - 200mm

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter - 200mm

$265.00

PART NO: 00 20 01 V08

insulated knives
Part No Description Blade 

Length Length PRICE

98 52 Cable Knife 1000V 50mm 185mm $39.95

98 54 Cable Knife 1000V (Back of blade plastic coated) 50mm 180mm $35.00

98 56 Cable Knife 1000V with replaceable blade 
- Surgical Steel 50mm 185mm $62.50

98 53 03 Dismantling Knife 1000V 
- Solid, � xed hook, suits round cables

28mm 155mm $34.95

98 53 13 Dismantling Knife 1000V 
- Narrow � xed hook, suits sector cables

50mm 180mm $36.95

98 55 Dismantling Knife 1000V -  Solid, � xed hook, 
sickle shaped with shoe guide

38mm 155mm $92.50

xl
gripping pliers
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Thunderbolt
Industrial
12/24 Volt Jump Start
• 2000CCA @ 12V, 1000CCA @ 24V
• 8000 peak amps starting power 
• 1.7m 50mm² high conductivity leads (incl. clamps)
• Industrial grade clamps with brass connection points
• 12V DC power outlet with overload protection
• 12/24V digital volt meter 
• Matson’s patented ANTIZAP® voltage spike protection
• Reverse polarity warning

Industrial grade clamps with brass connection points

Matson’s patented ANTIZAP® voltage spike protection

• 1000CCA @ 12V and 500CCA @ 24V

• Reverse polarity protection

• Dead start function

professional 
jump start 12/24V

HYDRAULIC CRIMPERS 500mm
• Size Range: 6mm2 - 300mm2

Antizap 
Jumper Leads 
12/24V

• High grade fuel, acid and chemical resistant insulation
• Fully insulated, pressed metal, heavy duty clamps
• Antizap® offers surge and spike protection, reverse polarity protection and will warn of low 

donor battery power
• Suitable to safely jump start all automotive, marine, 4WD, trucks and agricultural vehicles

Part. No Description Length Cable Gauge Amps PRICE

MA254AZ Commercial 4m 25mm² 3 B&S 600 $105.00

MA506AZ Heavy  
Commercial 6m 50mm² 0 B&S 1000 $220.00

MA654AZ Heavy  
Commercial 4m 65mm² 00 B&S 1500 $244.50

MA354AZ Commercial 4m 35mm² 2 B&S 900 $139.50

MASS100AZ Domestic 2.4m 15mm² 4 B&S 400 $36.50

Antizap 
Jumper Leads

High grade fuel, acid and chemical resistant insulation

RE
VERSE POLARITY

ALAR M

Part No Description Sq.Dr. Range 
Nm

Range 
lbf.ft Ratchet Length PRICE

800400 Motorq 400 3/4" 150 - 700 100 - 500 36 1150mm $1099.00

800500 Motorq 500 3/4" 300 - 1000 200 - 750 36 1475mm $1199.00

800550 Motorq 550 1" 700 - 1500 500 - 1000 36 1475mm $1499.00
made i

n en
gland

• Unique profiled cam and reaction plate

• Accurate high torque ratings

• Robust construction

• Graduated scale on handle

• Push-thru square drive

• Ideal for all heavy duty applications

motorq heavy duty

BRANDS 
CONSTRUCTION

...tools to last a lifetime

setting the standard since 1947

• The industry leading Sykes-Pickavant Professional 
torque wrench just got even better

• Soft feel ergonomic handle
• Large easy to read dual scale
• Rapid push/pull torque adjustment knob
• Completely sealed internal mechanism
• TimeStrip re-calibration indicator
• Push-thru ratchet head
• Small rotation angle
• Precise torque settings

motorq professional
Part No Description Sq.Dr. Range 

Nm
Range 

lbf.ft Ratchet Length PRICE

 800020 Motorq 20 3/8” 4-20 40-180* 72 220mm $255.00

800060 Motorq 60 3/8" 10 - 50 7.5 - 37.5 72 335mm $315.00

800101 Motorq 101 1/2" 20 - 100 15 - 75 72 387mm $279.00

800200 Motorq 200 1/2" 40 - 200 30 - 150 72 470mm $345.00

800300 Motorq 300 1/2" 60 - 300 45 - 220 60 593mm $320.00

800330 Motorq 330 1/2" 60 - 340 45 - 250 60 685mm $365.00

800399 Motorq 399 3/4" 80 - 400 60 - 300 60 686mm $499.00

NEW!
FEATURES

made in england

Stud Setter & Extractor
• Powerful stud extractor used to remove rusted, 
 threaded or seized studs and set new ones
• High strength, eccentric knurled wheel design provides  
 increasing grip and force to affected stud ensuring superior  
 grip with minimal effort
• Stud capacity: 6 – 19mm
• 1/2” square drive

$219.00

PART NO: MA2330

$125.00

PART NO: 012000

Thread Restoring Files
• Designed for the restoration of damaged or worn threads
• Suitable for left or right hand threads
• Ideal for where conventional dies cannot be used

Part No. Thread Pitch

015600 BSW/BSF 11, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 26

015601 SAE/UN 12, 13, 14, 16, 18, 20, 24, 28

015602 Metric
0.75, 1, 1.25, 1.5, 
1.75, 2, 2.5, 3

015603 BSP 11, 12, 14, 16, 19, 20, 22, 28

$39.00

EACH

$1,225.00

PART NO: MA8000

WATERPROOF BATTERY 
CHARGER
• One step operation
• Fully automatic charging
• Ideal for all lead acid batteries
• Automatic maintenance mode

AMP INPUT OUTPUT

1.5AMP
220-240 Vac 1A 

50/60HZ
12Vdc 1.5A

$79.95

PART NO: AE150E

MULTI VOLTAGE
CHARGER
• Charges 12/24/36/48 Volt
• Six stage digital smart charging
• Charging Amps:  30A @ 12V, 
 30A @ 24V, 25A @ 36V, 15A @ 48V
• Suits Battery Type: AGM, SLA, 
 Deep Cycle, Lead Acid Starting

$826.65

PART NO: MA3400

$499.00

PART NO: MA4INONE
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Carry fewer tools 
and have a lighter 

tool box!

FITS METRIC, INCH 
AND ROUNDED 

NUTS AND BOLTS

COMBINATION
SPANNER SET 7 Piece

Metric SAE/AF Qty

10mm 3/8” 1

11mm 7/16” 1

12mm 15/32” 1

13mm 1/2” 1

14mm 9/16” 1

16mm 5/8” 1

19mm 3/4” 1

• Fits both Metric and Imperial nuts and bolts
• Replaces two or more tools
• Remove rounded off nuts and bolts
• Stronger grip
• Chrome vanadium steel

$49.00

PART NO: MET-0107

• 10 piece set equivalent to a 28 piece 
conventional set

• Size range: 10 - 19mm

Spanner Set
10 Piece

$72.50

PART NO: MET-0110

• 14 piece set equivalent to a 45 piece 
conventional set

• Size range: 8- 23mm

Spanner Set
14 Piece

$110.00

PART NO: MET-0125

• This 37 piece set equals an 88 piece conventional set

socket & spanner set
1/4” & 3/8” Drive  37 Piece

$210.00

PART NO: MET-0625

masons chisel
• Used to cut masonry products including bricks, concrete blocks, flagstones, 

sandstone blocks and pavers
• For making breakthroughs into walls or cutting into walls for pipe or cable
•  Conical shape prevents chisel from sticking

Part No Length Shaft 
Size

Blade
Length PRICE

340 200C 200mm 20 x 12mm 26mm $17.95

340 250C 250mm 20 x 12mm 26mm $21.50

340 300C 300mm 23 x 13mm 29mm $24.95

340 350 350mm 23 x 13mm 29mm $27.50

340 400C 400mm 23 x 13mm 29mm $32.00

• Machine steel, nickel plated finish

• Activated by downward pressure (hammer not required)

• Sping loaded self striking mechanism

automatic 
centre punches With Guard

Part No Length Shaft  
Size PRICE

430 229 95mm 11mm $49.95

430 230 125mm 14mm $52.50

430 231 130mm 17mm $54.95

wrecking bars Flat Oval

• Oval design, twice as strong (compared to hexagonal)
• Special tool steel, forged, hardened, red powder coated
• Up to 50% higher resistance bending compared to hex profile tools

Part No Length Shaft Size Weight PRICE

276 400 400mm 20 x 12mm 800g $29.95
276 500 500mm 20 x 12mm 1000g $32.95
276 600 600mm 23 x 13mm 1400g $34.95
276 800 800mm 23 x 13mm 1880g $38.95

276 1000 1000mm 23 x 13mm 2650g $55.95

• Two work ends (taper point for aligning holes, pry bar tip for leveraging)
• Heat-treated ends to resist bending and breaking
• Heavy duty forged steel construction
• Rustproof powder-coated finish

podger bars

Part No Length Shaft  Size Length Weight PRICE

273 400 400mm 16mm 5mm 630g $47.95

273 500 500mm 20mm 5mm 1050g $48.95

273 600 600mm 20mm 5mm 1320g $49.95

Flat Cold Chisels
• Designed to cut metal

Part No Length Shaft 
Size

Blade
Length PRICE

310 150C 150mm 17 x 11mm 18mm $16.50

310 200C 200mm 23 x 13mm 24mm $17.50

310 250C 250mm 23 x 13mm 25mm $18.50

310 300C 300mm 23 x 13mm 26mm $26.95

310 350C 350mm 23 x 13mm 27mm $28.50

NEW 310 400C 400mm 23 x 13mm 27mm $32.50

NEW 310 500C 500mm 26 x 13mm 30mm $34.95

NEW 310 600 600mm 26 x 13mm 30mm $42.50

jointing Chisels
• Features tapered blade for cutting out mortar joints in old work 

without damaging the face of the brick
• To remove mortar or tiles

Part No Length Shaft 
Size

Blade
Length PRICE

385 050 250mm 23 x 13mm 50mm $29.50

385 060C 250mm 26 x 13mm 60mm $26.95

385 070C 250mm 26 x 13mm 70mm $28.50

385 080C 250mm 26 x 13mm 80mm $32.50

NEW!sizesMADE IN 
GERMANY

all prices include gst . 1  FEBRUARY - 31  MARCH 2018
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MADE IN JAPAN
PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

•  Recommended for general purpose use, suits medium tensile, soft nuts, bolts and chains

• Maximum hardness of material to be cut: Brinell 370/Rockwell C40, 133kg/mm2 
 or 85 tonnes/sq.in

Black Jaw 
Bolt Cutters

Part No Jaw Type Length
Cutting Capacity

PRICE
Soft Metal

HITNBC0300 Side Cut 300mm 5mm $41.50

HITNBC0350 Side Cut 350mm 7mm $55.00

HITNBC0450 Side Cut 450mm 8mm $69.00

HITNBC0600 Centre Cut 600mm 10mm $85.00

HITNBC0750 Centre Cut 750mm 13mm $112.00

HITNBC0900 Centre Cut 900mm 16mm $155.00

HITNBC1050 Centre Cut 1050mm 19mm $210.00

RED JAW high tensile
bolt cutters
• Recommended for heavy duty use, cuts through chain links, high tensile bolts, nuts and high tensile 

wire for pre stressed concrete
•  Maximum hardness of material to be cut: Brinell 450, Rockwell C48, 162kg/mm2 
 or 110 tonnes/sq.in

Part No Jaw Type Length
Cutting Capacity

PRICE
High Tensile

HITNBC0300H Side Cut 300mm 4mm $52.00

HITNBC0350H Side Cut 350mm 5mm $60.00

HITNBC0450H Side Cut 450mm 5.5mm $79.00

HITNBC0600H Centre Cut 600mm 7mm $96.00

HITNBC0750H Centre Cut 750mm 8mm $129.00

HITNBC0900H Centre Cut 900mm 9mm $169.00

HITNBC1050H Centre Cut 1050mm 10mm $225.00

•  Unique two in one combination tool, designed for cutting
 and bending of concrete reinforcing rods up to 180°

• Shear cut blades cut and bend grade 60 rebar to 90° or 180°

•  Extra-long tubular steel handles provide enough leverage 
 to make for easy cutting and bending

ROD CUTTER & BENDER

$480.00

PART NO: HITRC16B

HAND WIRE ROPE CUTTER
• Designed for cutting all soft and hard steel cable and wire
• Unique triangular cutting blades provide a smooth clean 
 cut without crushing or deforming the cable
• Capacity: 6.0mm

$39.95

PART NO: HITHWC06

Hand cable cutters
• Shear-cut blades designed for cutting soft 
 non-steel copper and aluminium cable
• Performs a clean sharp cut with minimal distortion to the cable
• Ergonomic and comfortable vinyl grip handles
• Compact and lightweight design allows for easy 
 access into restricted areas
• Not suitable for cutting ACSR, wire rope, steel or self-supporting strand

Part No Length Cutting Capacity PRICE

HITSC10 160mm 22 - 50mm2 $32.50

HITSC20 210mm 30 - 80mm2 $39.95

HITSC30 240mm 38 - 90mm2 $49.95

pocket Cutters

HITPC200

HITPE200

HITPH200

• Handy lightweight cutters for general purpose use
• Special heat treated and tempered drop forged alloy steel blades
• Comfortable grip with spring action permitting one hand operation

Part No Length
Cutting Capacity

PRICE
Hard Mild Piano

HITPC200 200mm 2.5mm 4mm 2.5mm $28.50

HITPE200 200mm 2mm 3.5mm - $32.95

HITPH200 200mm 3mm 4mm 2.5mm $32.95

• Specially designed for cutting extra hard concrete mesh

• Max hardness of material to be cut: Brinell 450/Rockwell C48/162kg/mm²

• Cutting Cap: 8mm high tensile

CONCRETE 
mesh cutter 800mm Centre Cut

$169.00

PART NO: HITRCA800

Length Cutting Capacity

1320mm 16mm

BOLT CUTTERS

WIRE CUTTER END CUTTER HAND CUTTER
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...tools to last a lifetime

PLIERS FOR PROFESSIONALS
PREMIUM QUALITY . MADE IN GERMANY

Dollies
• A range of high quality craftsman’s dollies for shaping and forming body panels
• Drop forged from alloy carbon steel, hand ground and polished

$82.50

EACH

Adjustable Body 
Blade Holder 
Complete with 9TPI Blade 
• Adjustable blade holder, suitable for forming 
 and shaping fillers and metal during body repair work
• Made from aluminium with steel adjuster and base plate
• Range of blades available in single blades and boxes of 10

Adjusts to suit convex or concave 
applications

$169.00

PART NO: 057100

GENERAL PURPOSE SPOON
• For roughing / prying in preparation of body panels
• Length: 295mm
• Width: 38mm
• Weight: 1.16kg

• Suitable for all types of wire including piano wire
• High cutting performance with minimum effort
• For very tough, continuous use

High Leverage Diagonal Cutters

Part No Handles Medium Wire Hard Wire Piano Wire Length PRICE

74 02 200 comfort grip 4.2mm Ø 3.0mm Ø 2.5mm Ø 200mm $79.95

74 02 250 comfort grip 4.6mm Ø 3.5mm Ø 3.0mm Ø 250mm $92.50

SNIPE NOSE PLIERS
• Elastic tips: dimensionally stable even when twisted
• Distortion-tolerant, elastic precision tips
• Half-round, long, pointed jaws
• Part No: 26 22 200 with 40º Angle Jaws

Part No Handles Medium Wire Hard Wire Length PRICE

26 12 200 comfort grip 3.2mm Ø 2.2mm Ø 200mm $69.95

26 22 200 comfort grip 3.2mm Ø 2.2mm Ø 200mm $76.95

26 12 200

26 22 200

high leverage combination pliers
• 35% less effort required than with conventional combination pliers
• Easier cutting, powerful gripping, bending and pulling
• With gripping zones for flat and round material, suitable for versatile use

Part No Length Hard Wire Piano Wire PRICE

02 02 200 200mm 2.8mm Ø 2.2mm Ø $65.00

02 02 225 225mm 3.0mm Ø 2.5mm Ø $72.50

• Ideal for service, maintenance and equipment repairs, in automotive and general industry
• Good access to the workpiece due to very slim construction of head and joint area
• Firm grip on flat material due to three-point rest

COBRA® ES Water Pump Plier 
Extra Slim Head

Part No For pipes For pipes For nuts PRICE

87 51 250 1 1/4” 32mm 34mm $69.95

Body Repair Set 11 Piece
$899.00

PART NO: 058001

made i
n en

gland

$149.00

PART NO: 057400

• High quality set of bodyshop tools
• Supplied in lockable metal case
• Contains essential dollies, hammers, spoons and 
 adjustable body blade with 9TPI body blade

Part No Capacity PRICE

054801 Thin Toe $82.50

054901 Anvil $82.50

055701 Round Head (Dome) $82.50

055801 Heavy Toe $82.50

054801

055701

055801

054901

FLEXIBLE DRIVE
BELT STRETCHER
• Designed to be a safe, easy and versatile 
 option for flexible drive belt fitment
• Multi-application tool performs the work
 of three standard belt stretching units

$92.50

PART NO: 077400

Scan code for 
more info

cv joint Puller 
• Fast and efficient operation allowing use 
 of impact wrench
• Avoids the need to remove the entire front axle
• No need to use a hammer - reduces risk of 
 damages to the drive axle
• Approved as a special tool by 
 VW Group - Audi, Seat, Skoda, 
 VW - Ref: T20181 

Scan for User 
Video

$155.00

PART NO: 080900

CRIMPING SYSTEM PLIER

$425.00

PART NO: 624 0603

cable shears 
• Special cutting geometry for a smooth and 

clean trimming of cables without crushing 
or deformation

• Ergonomic one-hand operation
• Not suitable for steel wire, wire rope or 

hand-drawn copper cables
• Made in Germany

Part No Description Cutting Capacities Length PRICE

700 0153 Single Cutting Edge 20mm Ø  / 70mm2 170mm $69.95

700 0203 Twin Cutting Edge 15mm Ø  / 50mm2 170mm $104.95

70 00 153

70 00 203

BUMPING TOOL
• Curved serrated steel blades, ideal for 
 � attening bumps and 
 dents and for semi-� nishing
  work on body panels
• Milled serrated teeth help
 prevent metal stretch

$75.95

PART NO: 059400

• For insulated terminals 0.5 - 6.0m2

• Parallel crimping die movement with ergonomically 
designed handles

• Optimum transmission of force due to lever action 
 for fatigue reduced operation
• Made in Germany

chisel, pin & centre 
punch tool roll
11 pIECE
• Set of 11 chisels and punches in 
• handy canvas tool roll with clip
• Parallel Punches: 150mm long
• Punch Size Ø: 2,3,4,5,6,8 & 10mm
• Centre Punch: 150 x 6mm
• Taper Punch: 120mm x 3mm
• Flat Cold Chisel: 200 x 24mm 
 blade, 250mm x 25mm blade
• Made in Germany

$127.50

PART NO: REN02
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Fluid Change Syringes
• For neat, clean and accurate fluid suction and dispensing
• Suitable for engine oil, gear oil, differential oil etc
• Replacement seal kits available

Features non-roll and easy 
hold stabilising design

Suitable for brake f luid

Part No Capacity Ex. Hose PRICE

305151 1.5 Litre 400mm $79.00

305152 200ml 200mm $32.50

SYRINGE FOR FUEL 
FILLING/EXTRACTION 
1.5L
• Designed for Petrol and Diesel fuel filling and extraction
• Manufactured from fuel resistant materials
• Easy to dismantle for cleaning
• Supplied with quick release connectors to suit most vehicles
• Open/close twist valve is easy to use and prevents overfilling and spillage
• Replacement seal kit Part No: 305186A

$109.95

PART NO: 305156

• Provides critical information about
 an engines compression
• Simplifies carrying out leak down tests
• Suitable for use on any petrol engine
 with either a 14mm or 18mm 
 spark plug

cylinder leak
down tester petrol

$174.00

PART NO: 304012

UNIVERSAL FUNNEL
• Effective and mess free filling of fluids into engines, containers, drums and barrels

$54.00

PART NO: 305080

adblue® syringe
1.5 litres
•  Specialty syringe designed for 
 AdBlue® filling and extraction
•  Open/Close twist valve for easy use to prevent 
 overfilling and spillage 
•  Replacement seal kit Part No: 305402A

$82.95

PART NO: 305402

• The inner tie rod is easily removed and replaced by 
slipping the socket over the tie rod end and connecting 
it to the open end driver

• Sizes include: 14, 17, 33.6 (mm) and 1 3/16”, 1 1/4”, 1 
5/16”, 1 7/16”

inner tie rod 
tool set

$99.50

PART NO: 311287

Bearing & 
Oil Seal 
Installation
Kit Universal 10 Piece

• Comprehensive universal kit specifically 
 designed for removal and replacement 
 of bearings and oil seals
• Features tapered cone bearing and seal 
 driver tools, manufactured from aluminium 
 for damage free bearing and oil seal replacement

$109.00

PART NO: 301350

A/C FUEL LINE DISCONNECT TOOL Set 
Master Set  27 Piece
• Master disconnect set covers all common uses and applications including fuel line couplings, 
 air  conditioning line couplings, clutch connectors, transmission cooler line connectors and  
 air supply lines

essential for every workshop!

$164.00

PART NO: 307010

Fuel Pressure Tester Kit 
Master Fuel Injection
• Suitable for testing fuel delivery pressure on both mechanical and electronic 

fuel injection systems
• Includes assorted range of hoses, banjo bolts, hose barb fittings and 
 unions necessary to adapt to early and later model vehicles

$459.00

PART NO: 307300

brake bleeder & 
fl uid extractor
1 Litre
• Simplifies bleeding of brake and clutch systems 
• Working pressure: 90 – 170 PSI

$73.95

PART NO: 310005

Pressure Sprayers
• Ideal for most workshop liquids and solvents such 
 as brake cleaner, degreaser, tyre shine, detergents, 
 acids and specialised lubricants
• Replacement Seal Kits available

Chemical 
resistant

Viton* seals

Part No Capacity PRICE

305153 1 Litre $26.95

305154 2 Litre $29.95

HOT 
PRICE

MASTER KITtop seller

hd viton seals

heavy duty
best sellerS

HOT 
PRICE

top seller
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Continuity tester
• For all auto electrical work on 6, 12 & 24 volt systems
• Detects open circuits in fuses, diodes, switches etc
• High impact transparent handle with replacement bulb

$10.95

PART NO: 302190

t-handle 
set 
Torx 
7 Piece

• Heat treated chrome 
 vanadium steel
• For the removal and

installation of torx screws, bolts
and fittings

• Supplied in protective wallet
• Sizes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

$54.95

PART NO: 301988 OIL FILTER REMOVER
Nylon Strap
• Sturdy non-slip nylon strap handles spin-

on type filters to 150mm (6”) diameter
• Strap width: 50mm

$10.95

PART NO: 305211

fuel line quick 
disconnect 
tool
• Scissor type operation for spring lock couplings
• Durable, lightweight metal construction

$7.95

PART NO: 307221

No more spills!

portable oil
drain pan 10 Litre
• Storage and evacuation 
• Ensures safe transportation
 and storage without spillage

$34.95

PART NO: 305090

• Services special quick connect couplings 
 on fuel feed and return lines
• 8mm and 10mm 
 (5/16” and 3/8”)
• Jaw opening (max): 40mm

FUEL LINE COUPLING 
RELEASE PLIERS 2 piece

$39.95

PART NO: 307223

A/C & FUEL LINE 
DISCONNECT SET 7 piece
• Designed specifically to remove spring lock 

coupling type hose fittings
• Set includes sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 22mm

$10.95

PART NO: 301060

Oil Drain Pan
14 Litre
• For use with fuel, oils, mineral, oils, 
 synthetic, antifreeze, etc
• Resistant to most chemicals, 
 solvents and hot oil
• Size: 45cm diameter x 15cm deep

$33.95

PART NO: 305382

disc brake & 
tyre depth gauge 
• Provides accurate measurements for 
 disc brake thickness and tyre depth

$24.95

PART NO: 310020

PICK-UP TOOL Claw Style
700mm
• Flexible shaft with spring loaded 
 extendable retrieval claw function
• Probe Ø: 7mm
• Head Ø: 15mm
• Claw Opening (Max.): 25mm

$16.95

PART NO: 301697

• Multi sized tool used to clean and straighten 
condenser radiator and evaporator coil fins 
with gaps of 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 15 fins per inch

Radiator Fin 
Straightener

$12.50

PART NO: 308240

circuit tester 
digital lcd
• Heavy duty flexible spring cord 

extends 700-3000mm

$72.95

PART NO: 302192

• Designed to restrict flow in hoses
• Ideal for automotive applications such as fuel hose, 
• vacuum lines, brake lines and coolant lines
• Specialty designed rounded jaws
• Overall Lengths: 150mm, 180mm, 245mm

BRAKE/FUEL 
LINE CLAMP SET
ALUMINIUM 
3 piece

$54.95

PART NO: 321105

• Removes gasket residue, 
 carbon and ingrained dirt
• 280mm x 25mm

Gasket 
Scraper

essentials 
screwdriver set
slotted and phillips
8 piece
• Contains 3 x Phillips, 3 x Slotted and 2 x 

Stubby screwdrivers in popular sizes
• Made in Japan

$99.00

PART NO: 321982

• Portable and easy to use 
 tool designed for point and 
 shoot temperature taking
• Laser sighting for simple one  
 hand operation, backlit LCD display, 
 auto-hold function and auto power off 

infrared thermometer 
-30 to 500oC

$129.00

PART NO: 321500

PICK & 
HOOK SET

• Ideal for scraping, scribing, 
 marking, picking and seal removal

MINIATURE 130mm
4 piece

$10.95

PART NO: 301043

UNIVERSAL SPANNER 
EXTENDERs
• Provides additional leverage and increased force for stubborn and tight nuts
• Features 1/2” square drive socket for additional applications
• German engineered and manufactured from high quality drop forged and hardened, chrome 

vanadium steel

Part No Overall Length PRICE

321045 340mm $89.00

321047 600mm $189.00

master 
screwdriver set 
 

$135.00

PART NO: 321980

• Contains 3 x Phillips, 3 x Slotted and 2 x 
Stubby screwdrivers in popular sizes

• Made in Japan

$5.95

PART NO: 301007

• Suitable for removing dirt, grime, rust 
scale, paint, alloy wheel cleaning

• Features ergonomic moulded plastic 
handle with finger positioning

• Each brush is 180mm long

CLEANING BRUSH SET 
NYLON, BRASS & STEEL  3 piece

$4.95

PART NO: 301003

HOT 
PRICE

top seller

HOT 
PRICE

top seller
top seller

top seller

top seller

top seller

12-48
Volts

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)
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A leading name in quality hand tools!

UNIVERSAL BEARING & BUSH 
HYDRAULIC PRESS FRAME KIT
• Universal tool kit for the removal and installation of bearings, bushes and ball joints
• The unique press frame design allows for complete portability
• 22 press sleeves that are suitable for most passenger, 4WD and light commercial vehicles
• The 10T hydraulic ram is strong enough to remove the most stubborn bushes or ball joints
• Supplied in a heavy duty blowmould case with castor wheels
• Inside diameterrange: 18-60mm
• Outside diameterrange: 26-68mm

$1,595.00

PART NO: 311022

• Enables removal and replacementof valve stem oil seals and valve 
 spring eliminating cylinder head removal
• Sizes: 21, 24, 25, 28, 32, 34, 35, 42mm

Valve Spring 
compressor set 15 Piece
Heavy Duty On-Car Kit 

• Adaptors and accessories for all body repair, construction and automotive 
• Makes light work of straightening, bending, pressing or spreading steel
• Hydraulic jack style with quick connect attachment design
• Spare parts available

body 
repair kit
hydraulic 10 tonne
15 piece

$595.00

PART NO: 313029

• Full Australian carparc application list

Cooling System Pressure Tester 
& Vacuum Refi ll BONUS PACK
Master Kit  24 Piece

$399.00

PART NO: 308550

HYDRAULIC 
FLARING TOOL KIT 
with 8T Ram
• Convenient and easy to use hand held unit with powerful 8T hydraulic ram
• Comprehensive all in one set of kit includes hydraulic flaring tool 
 with dies and punches, debur tool, tube bender and cutter
• Suits: Copper, Brass, Aluminium and Mild Steel pipe
• Pipe Sizing: 3/16”, 4.75mm, 5mm, 6mm, 1/4”
• Produces: DIN, Bubble, SAE single and double flares

$329.00

PART NO: 310006

$524.00

PART NO: 304050

HOT 
PRICE

MASTER KIT

WORKSHOP 
ESSENTIAL

• Suitable for use on popular petrol or diesel filters used in passenger, light commercial 
 and heavy duty applications
• Features two of the popular Toyota sizes, for removing the plastic cartridge housing 
 on most 4cyl and 6cyl applications
• Master set covers majority of Australian car parc

OIL FILTER REMOVER SET 19 PIECE

HOT 
PRICE

$199.00

PART NO: 305800



all prices include gst . 1  FEBRUARY - 31  MARCH 2018

3

compression tester kit
petrol 300psi
• For diagnosis of compression related problems on petrol engines
• Dual calibrated gauge 0-300psi, 0-20Kg/cm2 features pressure release 
 valve and quick connect coupler fitting
• Gauge is individually checked and calibrated for accuracy and performance
• Suitable for automotive and small engine repairs

$119.00

PART NO: 304175

• Ideal for holding, removing and tightening 
 damper, crank, power steering pump, alternator, 
 radiator fans and difficult to access pulleys
• Contains 13 popular metric and E-Star adaptors 
• Sizes: 12-19mm E10-E18
• Multi adaptor head with secure locking

Drive Pulley
Spanner set 15 Piece

$149.00

PART NO: 304047

Panel 
Beating Kit 7 Piece

CONTENTS Qty

Curved Dolly 1

Double End Hand Dolly 1

Heel Dolly 1

Toe Dolly 1

Panel Beating Shrinking Hammer 1

Bumping Hammer 1

Panel Beating Straight Pein & Finishing Hammer 1

$219.00

PART NO: 313002

• Contains a combination of popular hammers and dollies used 
 for professional panel repair work
• Hammers feature ergonomic genuine hickory wooden handles
• Dollies are manufactured from high grade, heat treated forged steel for long service life

• Designed to stretch the CV boot over the CV joint without 
 the need to dismantle the CV shaft
• Durable and lightweight construction with an inbuilt 
 airflow controller allows complete portability
• Not suitable for plastic type CV boots

cv boot installation 
tool

$199.00

PART NO: 311018

BRANDS 
AUTOMOTIVE

Nut Cracking Bar 
Professional Extra Heavy Duty
1/2” Sq. Dr. 140mm
• For seized & stubborn nuts
• High leverage 180° rotating head
• Rubber handle for additional user support

$164.00

PART NO: 321032

compression tester kit 
Digital - Petrol   11 Piece

• Measurement range digital gauge: 0-300PSI
• Adaptors: M10, M12, M14, M18

$219.00

PART NO: 304180

• Allows access to otherwise inaccessible areas
• For pulleys, fly wheels, couplings, flanges, base plates etc
• Removes and replaces harmonic balancer pulleys without removing radiator
• Replacement bit assembly 301337A
• Length: 560mm

strike-thru 
powerbar hand 
impact wrench 1/2 dq. dr

$89.00

PART NO: 301337

HOT 
PRICE

HOT 
PRICE

• Uniquely designed clamps can be used on either quick release metal lines 
or banjo style fittings

• Also included are line stoppers, useful for vacuum pipes and lines
• Suits 1/4”, 5/16” and 3/8” diameter metal lines

Metal Line Fluid Stopper Set
12 Piece

$99.00

PART NO: 305160



BrandsBrands
automotive

• Set of chisels and punches 
 in handy canvas tool roll 
 with clip

• Made in Germany

Prices valid 1 February to 31 March 2018.  Prices include GST. Please refer to the relevant Tridon catalogues for more comprehensive product information.  As participating stores are 
independant businesses, they reserve the right to set their own selling prices.  Pricing throughout this publication is the recommended trade price and may vary from store to store.  

Every effort has been made to ensure stocks are available at the time of printing.  Should any item not be in stock on placement of orders, stores will endeavour to procure 
those published items.  Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Produced by Tridon Australia Pty Ltd ACN 001 398 698 ABN 90 001 398 698

chisel, pin & 
centre punch 
tool roll 
11 pIECE

• Designed for torquing wheel nuts
• Compact design for space restricted applications
• Large easy to read dual scale
• Push-thru ratchet head
• Pull out torque adjustment bar
• Supplied in padded fabric carry case
• Made in England

Part No. Description Drive Sq.Dr. Range Nm Range lbf.ft Ratchet Teeth Length

800340 Motorq 340 1/2" 80 - 340 60 - 250 60 783mm

motorq heavy 
duty torque wrench 
BONUS PACK bonus AUTO

WHEELNUT 
IMPACT 
SOCKET SET 
6 PIECE

• Fits metric & inch
• This 6 piece set 
 equals a 20 piece  
 conventional set

• For resetting brake piston during 
 brakepad service and repairs   
• Suitable for left or right hand thread 
 brake calipers   
• Applicable for two and three pin brake 
 caliper pistons   
• Two pin and three pin adjustable adaptors,
 magnetic two pin standard adaptor and reaction plate included  
 

brake 
caliper wind 
back kit universal

compression tester 
master kit diesel 1000psi
• Supplied with a wide range of glow plug adaptors, dummy injectors and 
 a universal clamp/adaptor set
• Includes large shock proof, liquid filled, dual scale gauge (1000 psi/70 bar) 
 with pressure release valve and high pressure coiled rubber hose assembly
• Covers the majority of the Australian carparc including high pressure CRD applications

INCLUDES APPLICATION 
LIST AND USER GUIDE

$549.00

PART NO: 304600

etrol

etrol

iesel

iesel

BONUS
MET-2460

$999.00

PART NO: SBP021

automatic self 
adjusting insulation 
stripper multistrip® 10
• Fully automatic adjustment for all single, 
 multi and fine stranded cables with 
 PVC insulation
• Recessed wire cutter
• Made in Germany

Stripping  Capacities Cutting Capacities Length
0.03 - 10mm2 10mm2 195mm

$210.00

PART NO: 70 70 20

adjustable universal

NEW!$164.00

PART NO: 310378

$125.00

PART NO: RCP11


